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Description

200009220003
33961

09/22/2000
08:13:54

MID CENTURY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS,
MICHAEL R

200107240003
05101

07/24/2001
08:40:36

MID CENTURY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BERRY, LYN

200109070003
87021

09/07/2001
01:37:33

MID CENTURY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCGAHA,
JERRY

200112070005
34071

12/07/2001
04:20:57

MID CENTURY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RANSOM, JIM

200109270004
17251

09/27/2001
08:43:52

MID CENTURY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEPHENS,
CASSANDRA L

200111280005
15371

11/28/2001
11:11:58

MID CENTURY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KENNEDY,
PATRICK E

200111280005
15381

11/28/2001
11:13:34

MID CENTURY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAVENDER,
MELODY E

200204180001
81561

04/18/2002
12:39:50

MID CENTURY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LUCAS,
PATRICIA C

200204230001
87621

04/23/2002
10:10:54

MID CENTURY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROADY,
FLYNN

200210150005
01460

10/15/2002
08:28:00

MID CENTURY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DYER, ANNIE
B

200303110001
47320

03/11/2003
10:39:00

MID CENTURY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCOY,
ROBBIE E

200304110002
21910

04/11/2003
12:48:00

MID CENTURY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROTHERS,
GLENN W

200308260005
68130

08/26/2003
03:01:00

MID CENTURY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HESTER,
JEFFREY G


