Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200009220003 33961	09/22/2000 08:13:54	MID CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS, MICHAEL R						
200107240003 05101	07/24/2001 08:40:36	MID CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BERRY, LYN						
200109070003 87021	09/07/2001 01:37:33	MID CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCGAHA, JERRY						
200112070005 34071	12/07/2001 04:20:57	MID CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RANSOM, JIM						
200109270004 17251	09/27/2001 08:43:52	MID CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEPHENS, CASSANDRA L						
200111280005 15371	11/28/2001 11:11:58	MID CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KENNEDY, PATRICK E						
200111280005 15381	11/28/2001 11:13:34	MID CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CAVENDER, MELODY E						
200204180001 81561	04/18/2002 12:39:50	MID CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LUCAS, PATRICIA C						
200204230001 87621	04/23/2002 10:10:54	MID CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROADY, FLYNN						
200210150005 01460	10/15/2002 08:28:00	MID CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DYER, ANNIE B						
200303110001 47320	03/11/2003 10:39:00	MID CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCOY, ROBBIE E						
200304110002 21910	04/11/2003 12:48:00	MID CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROTHERS, GLENN W						
200308260005 68130	08/26/2003 03:01:00	MID CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HESTER, JEFFREY G						